Report for Website

Product Name:Candle Glade 3.4 oz Lavender bulk"

Specification 1D:350000037344

Ingredients CAS Number Function
Synthetic Wax 8002-74-2 Wax
Petrolatum 8009-03-8 Wax

Cera Microcristallina 63231-60-7 Wax
PPG-27 DIMETHICONE 68440-66-4 Stabilizer
Benzophenone-12 1843-05-6 Stabilizer
Benzene, 1-methoxy-4-(1E)-  4180-23-8 Fragrances
1-propen-1-yl-

AMYLVINYLCARBINYL 2442-10-6 Fragrances
ACETATE

DIHYDRO 33704-61-9 Fragrances
PENTAMETHYLINDANONE

1-(5,5-Dimethyl-1- 56973-85-4 Fragrances
cyclohexen-1-yl)pent-4-en-1-

one

PHENYLACETALDEHYDE 29895-73-6 Fragrances
GLYCERYL CYCLIC ACETALS

ISOMENTHONE 491-07-6 Fragrances
DIHYDROOCIMENYL 25279-09-8 Fragrances
FORMATE

TRANS-ROSE KETONE-2 23726-91-2 Fragrances
Eucalyptol 470-82-6 Fragrances
2-T-Butylcyclohexyl Acetate 88-41-5 Fragrances
Linalyl Acetate 115-95-7 Fragrances
ETHYL HYDROXYPYRONE 4940-11-8 Fragrances
Camphor 76-22-2 Fragrances



VERDYL ACETATE
Mixed lonones

PENTAMETHYLCYCLOPENT-3-
ENE-BUTANOL

ALLYL
CYCLOHEXYLPROPIONATE

4-TERT-BUTYLCYCLOHEXYL
ACETATE

Bicyclo[3.1.1]hept-2-ene,
2,6,6-trimethyl-

Caryophyllene

1,3,6-Octatriene, 3,7-
dimethyl-

CYCLOOCTENYL METHYL
CARBONATE

3-Cyclohexene-1-
carboxaldehyde, 1-methyl-4-
(4-methyl-3-penten-1-yl)-

DELTA-DAMASCONE
Allyl Caproate
DIMETHYLHEPTENAL
BETA-PINENES
MYRCENE

BENZYL BUTYRATE
P-Cymene
TRANS-ROSE KETONE-1

2-Naphthalenamine, N-(2-
ethylhexyl)-1-[2-[3-methyl-4-
[2-(3-
methylphenyl)diazenyl]pheny
lldiazenyl]-

5413-60-5
14901-07-6

65113-99-7

2705-87-5

32210-23-4

80-56-8

87-44-5

13877-91-3

87731-18-8

52475-86-2

57378-68-4
123-68-2
106-72-9
127-91-3
123-35-3
103-37-7
99-87-6
24720-09-0

56358-10-2

Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Colorants



1,3-Benzenediol, 2,4-bis[2-(4-
dodecylphenyl)diazenyl]-

9,10-Anthracenedione, 1,4-
diamino-, N,N'-mixed 2-
ethylhexyl and 3-[(2-
ethylhexyl)oxy]propyl and 3-
methoxypropyl derivatives

Eugenol
Farnesol

Citral

Citronellol
Benzyl Alcohol
Linalool
Coumarin
Limonene
Benzyl Salicylate
Geraniol

Benzyl Benzoate

65087-00-5

90170-70-0

97-53-0
4602-84-0
5392-40-5
106-22-9
100-51-6
78-70-6
91-64-5
5989-27-5
118-58-1
106-24-1

120-51-4

Colorants

Colorants

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



